ULTRA=STORE
PLANOGRAMS

e Only our fastest moving

products
e Guaranteed Sales
e Great sighage

Includes

2 units
2 units
4 units

2 units
2 units

2 units
2 units
4 units
2 units

4 units
2 units
3 units

3 units
8 units
1 unit
1 unit

1 unit

UF# 19-950001
UF# 19-950500
UF# 19-950800

UF# 19-960003
UF# 19-960004

UF# 21-001090
UF# 21-001091
UF# 21-001097
UF# 38-944060

UF# 38-944020
UF# 48-979002
UF# 48-979005

UF# 48-979071
UF# 53-945096
UF# 19-001093
UF# 19-960101

UF# 21-001011

GIVE US 4
AND WE GIVE
YOU MORE
SALES

4" ULTRA=STORE

Tripod Stabilizer (Steel)

Tripod Stabilizer

Storage Bag

for Tripod Stabilizers

Slide Out Supports (26"- 47")

Storage Bag

for Slide-out Supports

Super Grip Chock (1/pack)
Super Grip Chock (2/pack)
Storage Bag (Super Grip)

Tongue Jack

Ultra Series, 3500Ib
Cover (for power jacks)

Scissor Jacks (24", 2/pk)

Drill Attachment

(Speed Socket)

Drill Attachment (T Slot)

4' Shelf Strip

Shelf Talker for Tripods

Shelf Talker

for Slide-out Supports

Shelf Talker

for Tire Locking Chocks

WE GUARANTEE YOU SELL THE PRODUCT




A LITTLE ULTRA-STORE

PRODUCT
i ALL PLANOGRAMS

THE RIGHT
PLACES

‘4" ULTRA-STORE!

Dealers love us because
we:

e Protect your reputation: By
always having the highest
guality products in our
categories (as seen by our
always having the longest
warranties) and we usually
have unique benefits that
cannot be matched.

e Protect your profits: By
enforcing our MAP policy.

e Best display materials: Provide
you with the best display
materials available, including
our one-of-a-kind shelf talkers.

e Guarantee the sale: If anything
doesn’t sell for you within 12
months, we will exchange it for
items that total equal value that
will sell.

e Best customer service: And
we provide the best customer
service experience in the
industry.

CONTACT SALES@ULTRA-FAB.COM FOR PRICING




ULTRA=STORE
PLANOGRAMS

GIVE US 8
AND WE GIVE

Includes

2 units

2 units
4 units
2 units
2 units
2 units

2 units
2 units
4 units
2 units

2 units
4 units

UF# 19-950001

UF# 19-950500
UF# 19-950800
UF# 19-960002
UF# 19-960003
UF# 19-960004

UF# 21-001091
UF# 21-001090
UF# 21-001097
UF# 38-944014

Tripod Stabilizer
(Steel)

YOU HAPPY
CUSTUMERS

Slide Out Supports (21 377) D
Slide Out Supports (26”- 477) IZI
Storage Bag

(Slide Out Support)

Super Grip Chock (2/pack)
Super Grip Chock (1/pack)
Storage Bag (Super Grip)
Tongue Jack

(Ultra Series, 4000 Ib.)

UF# 38-944060 Tongue Jack (Ultra 3500Ib)
38-944020 Cover (for power jacks)

Continued on next page

WE GUARANTEE YOU SELL THE PRODUCT




A GOOD
MIX OF
POPULAR
PRODUCTS

ULTRA=STORE
PLANOGRAMS

UF# 48-979002 Scissor Jacks (247, 2/pk)
UF# 48-979006 Scissor Jacks (247, 1/pk)

g UU&FD%F@B@E g;;:)g previous page

3 units

2 units

8 units
2 units
1 units

1 units
1 units
1 units

UF# 48-979071 Drill Attachment (T Slot)
UF# 48-979005 Drill Attachment

(Speed Socket)
UF# 53-945096 4’ Shelf Strip
N/A Signs for gondola top
UF# 48-979090 Shelf Talker

(Scissor Jacks)
UF# 19-001093 Shelf Talker (Tripods)
UF# 19-960101 Shelf Talker (Slide-Outs)
UF# 21-001011 Shelf Talker (Chocks)

CONTACT SALES@ULTRA-FAB.COM FOR PRICING




ULTRA=STORE
PLANOGRAMS

GIVE US 12
AND WE GIVE
EXTREME

Includes

2 units
2 units
2 units
2 units

2 units
2 units
2 units
2 units
2 units
2 units
4 units
2 units
2 units
2 units

3 units

UF# 19-950001
UF# 19-950500
UF# 19-950450
UF# 19-950800

UF# 21-001090
UF# 21-001091
UF# 21-001095
UF# 21-001097
UF# 19-960002
UF# 19-960003
UF# 19-960004
UF# 48-979006
UF# 48-979031
UF# 48-979002

UF# 48-979005

Tripod Stabilizer (Steel) 1@9 UU :
Tripod Stabilizer -STﬂ
Tripod Stabilizer (Gooseneck)

Storage Bag

(Tripod Stabilizers)

Super Grip Chock (1/pack)
Super Grip Chock (2/pack)
Super Grip Chock (XL, 2/pack)
Storage Bag (Super Grip)
Slide Out Supports (21- 377)
Slide Out Supports (267- 47”)
Storage Bag (Slide Out Support)
Scissor Jacks (247, 1/pk)
Scissor Jacks (307, 2/pk)
Scissor Jacks (247, 2/pk)

Drill Attachment (Speed Socket)

Continued on next page

WE GUARANTEE YOU SELL THE PRODUCT




ALL THE

RiouT ULTRA=STORE

PLANOGRAMS

PRODUCT
FOR YOUR
CUSTOMERS

Continued from L|§)revious pa%e
3 units UF# 48-979071 rill Attachment (T Slot)

12:ULTRA=STORE

2 units
2 units
2 units
2 units
2 units
2 units

2 units

UF# 48-979003
UF# 48-979004
UF# 35-946510
UF# 38-944060
UF# 38-944014
UF# 38-944040

UF# 38-944020

11 units UF# 53-945096

Stacker Jacks (2/pack)
Stacker Jacks (4/pack)
MegaHitch Coupler Vault
Tongue Jack (Ultra, 35001b)
Tongue Jack (Ultra, 4000 Ib)
Tongue Jack

(Phoenix, 4000 Ib)

Cover (for power jacks)

4’ Shelf Strip

2 units N/A Signs for gondola top

1 units N/A Gondola Display
(Tongue Jacks)

1 units UF# 19-001093 Shelf Talker (Tripods)

1 units UF# 19-960101 Shelf Talker
(Slide-out Supports)

1 units UF# 21-001011 Shelf Talker

(Tire Locking Chocks)

CONTACT SALES@ULTRA-FAB.COM FOR PRICING




ULTRA=STORE
PLANOGRAMS

GIVE US 16°

AND WE WILL
MAXIMIZE

Includes

2 units
2 units
2 units
2 units
2 units
2 units
2 units
2 units
2 units
4 units
2 units
2 units
2 units
4 units
2 units
2 units
2 units
3 units

UF# 19-950001
UF# 19-950500
UF# 19-950450
UF# 19-950600
UF# 19-950800
UF# 21-001090
UF# 21-001091
UF# 21-001094
UF# 21-001095
UF# 21-001097
UF# 19-960001
UF# 19-960002
UF# 19-960003
UF# 19-960004
UF# 48-979002
UF# 48-979006
UF# 48-979031
UF# 48-979005

Continued on next page

Continued on next page

YOUR SALES

Tripod Stabilizer (Steel)
Tripod Stabilizer
Tripod Stabilizer (Gooseneck)

16FULTRA=STORE

Tripod Stabilizer (Adjustable)
Storage Bag (Tripod Stabilizers)
Super Grip Chock (1/pack)
Super Grip Chock (2/pack)
Super Grip Chock (XL, 1/pack)
Super Grip Chock (XL, 2/pack)
Storage Bag (Super Grip)

Slide Out Supports (167- 28”)
Slide Out Supports (217- 37”)
Slide Out Supports (267- 47”)
Storage Bag (Slide Out Support)
Scissor Jacks (247, 2/pk)
Scissor Jacks (247, 1/pk)
Scissor Jacks (307, 2/pk)

Drill Attachment (Speed Socket)

WE GUARANTEE YOU SELL THE PRODUCT




NEVER
MISS A

SALE ON
ULTRA-FAB

16FULTRA=STORE

ULTRA=STORE
PLANOGRAMS

Continued from previous page

3 units
4 units
4 units
2 units
2 units
2 units

2 units

2 units
2 units
2 units
6 units
15 units
3 units
1 units
1 units
1 units

1 units

1 units

UF# 48-979071
UF# 48-979003
UF# 48-979004
UF# 38-944014
UF# 38-944060
UF# 38-944040

UF# 38-944055

UF# 38-944020
UF# 49-954038
UF# 35-946510
UF# 53-945001
53-945096

N/A

N/A

UF# 19-001093
UF# 19-960101

UF# 21-001011

UF# 48-979090

Drill Attachment (T Slot)
Stacker Jacks (2/pack)
Stacker Jacks (4/pack)

Tongue Jack (Ultra, 4000 Ib.)
Tongue Jack (Ultra, 3500 Ib.)

Tongue Jack

(Phoenix, 4000 Ib.)
Tongue Jack

(Phoenix, 5500 Ib.)

Cover (for power jacks)
Footpad (for 2.25” jacks)
MegaHitch Coupler Vault
Plumbing Vent Fan

4’ Shelf Strip

Signs for top of gondola
Gondola Display

Shelf Talker (Tripods)
Shelf Talker

(Slide-out Supports)
Shelf Talker

(Tire Locking Chocks)
Shelf Talker

(Scissor Jacks)

CONTACT SALES@ULTRA-FAB.COM FOR PRICING






